
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

E E

D D

C C

B B

A A

www.RcJoyCon.co.kr     www.RcJoyCon.com 1.0

Embedded PsJoyCon Interface Example

A

1 1Saturday, November 29, 2008

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

R1
10k

J1

E-PsJoyCon

IO2
3 IO1
2

IO0
1

IO3
4

IO4
5

IO5
6

IO6
7

IO7
8

RESET
9

BAUD
10

ON_CHANGE
11

TXD
12RXD
138V
14DS_TYPE
15

CON
16MODE
17RDY
18CLK
19

SEL
205V
21

GND
22

D3 LED

SW2

C3 30pF
SW1

SW DIP-3

R2 330

R3 330

C1
10uF

U1

AT89C52/DIP

P3.1/TXD
11

P3.2/INT0
12

P3.3/INT1
13

P3.4/T0
14

P3.5/T1
15

P3.6/WR
16

P3.7/RD
17

XTAL2
18

XTAL1
19

GND
20

P2.0/A8
21P2.1/A9
22

P2.2/A10
23P2.3/A11
24

P2.4/A12
25P2.5/A13
26

P2.6/A14
27P2.7/A15
28

PSEN
29

ALE/PROG
30

EA/VPP
31

P0.7/AD7
32P0.6/AD6
33

P0.5/AD5
34P0.4/AD4
35P0.3/AD3
36P0.2/AD2
37

P0.1/AD1
38P0.0/AD0
39

VCC
40

P1.0/T2
1

P1.1/T2EX
2

P1.2
3

P1.3
4

P1.4
5

P1.5/MOSI
6

P1.6/MISO
7

P1.7/SCK
8

RST
9

P3.0/RXD
10

C2 30pF

J3

CON3

1
2
3

D2 LED

Y1

24mHz

CON

RDY
CLK
SEL

IO0

SEL

RDY
CLK

IO2

IO5
IO4

MODE
CON

TXD
RXD

DS_TYPE

IO3

IO1

IO7
IO6

IO0

IO2

IO5
IO4
IO3

IO1

IO7
IO6

RST
BAUD

ON_CHANGE
TXD
RXD

DS_TYPE

MODE
BAUD
ON_CHANGE

RST

VCC5

VCC5

VCC5

VCC5

VCC8

VCC5

VCC8

VCC5

VCC5

RcJoyCon.co.kr

RcJoyMall

알씨조이몰

Embed DualShock2 in your Application


